
Last Name First Name Cell Phone Email 1st Session 2nd Session Parent Cell Parent Email Parent Cell Parent Email 
Appelboim Maya Staff - Shin Shin mayaappleboim@gmail.com K'far Noar
Azran Noa Staff   noazran02@gmail.com K'far Noar
Bar Aya Dan 972-52-3611671 oronbp@gmail.com
Barukh Avigail Simeon 972-52-925520 elikmte13@gmail.com 972-50-762442 hoshenb@rehovot.muni.il
Beeri Tomer Staff   tomerdavidbeeri@gmail.com K'far Noar
Bizawi Nohav Abraham rotem-h@edueilat.org
Boraks Ido Sarah 972-50-566263 Gilboraks70@gmail.com
Boulakhov Katy Staff   katrin.boulakhov@gmail.com Rebecca Benjamin
Carni Inbar Dinah 972-54-7678407 meital.buchman@cognishine.com
Dahan Aviv Menassah Ephraim dalitdahan1983@gmail.com 3010asaf@gmail.com
Dolev Ofir Judah 972-54-9222315 dolev.yaron@gmail.com 972-50-848325 merav.shmuel@gmail.com
Dor Shachar Staff   shahardor5@gmail.com Judah Dan
Eidles Orri Staff - Shin Shin Oeidels@gmail.com Leah Rebecca
Eilon Tohar 972-50-7117076 Judah 972-54-6642339 eilonofar@gmail.com 972-50-6369072
Goldenfeld Omer Dan 972-54-6815507 baruchnp@gmail.com
Kalef Yoni Staff   yonatankalef@gmail.com Dinah Abraham
Keinan Omer Staff   omerkeinan8@gmail.com K'far Noar Menassah Ephraim
Klas Gev Sarah 972-55-8837771 972-55-8838555 klas.shani@gmail.com
Klyachkin Dana Staff - Camp USA danaklyachkin@gmail.com Yurt Athletic Field
Levin Sheinvald Gali Rebecca 972-54-4383349 sheinval_s@mac.org.il 972-54-5356446 ssheinvald@gmail.com
Levin Sheinvald Maya Rebecca 972-54-4383349 sheinval_s@mac.org.il 972-54-5356446 ssheinvald@gmail.com
Levinas Ori Staff   ori.levinas@gmail.com Zebulon/Naphtali Reuben
Meiri Gavrieli Hallely Dan 972-52-5333395 haim@gmfintl.co.il
Naor Amitay Levi 972-52-6008717 972-54-7912083 tutnaor@gmail.com
Naor Ariel Dinah 972-52-6008717 972-54-7912083 tutnaor@gmail.com
Oron Ido Staff   24idoron0102@gmail.com Naphtali Dinah
Rabinovich Amit 972-54-230-433 amitrabinovich12@gmail.com Yurt 1 972-52-5553198 gilrabin@gmail.com 972-52-90203504 shirel.aroshase@gmail.com
Raiz Alma Staff - Camp USA raiz.alma@gmail.com
Rosental Regev 972-53-5308021 Yurt 5 972-52-6056055 marina.rosental@gmail.com
Rosi Rotem Staff   rotemrosi2001@gmail.com Reuben Sarah
Schwartz Halyn 972-54-8300022 Yurt 6 972-54-6224465 liatgold@gmail.com
Shilat Elia Leah 972-54-7912086 972-54-7912082 veredshilat@gmail.com
Shilat Rona Simeon 972-54-7912086 972-54-7912082 veredshilat@gmail.com
Shivek Ophir Staff   ophir.shivek@gmail.com Levi Levi
Shriker Chen Staff - Camp USA chenshr762@gmail.com
Shoham Amit Leah 972-52-437444 adi.shoham82@gmail.com
Shulman Yahli Yurt 6 972-54-7529305 tamarshulman@gmail.com 972-54-8883178
Siminovich Daniel Staff   daniels1357@gmail.com Benjamin Leah
Tal Gaya Judah 972-50-832707 etilahav69@gmail.com
Tzur Noam 972532354850 noamtzur0806@gmail.com Abraham 972-52-5920505 tal2602@gmail.com 972-52-5927474 oren@ot-law.co.il
Zanzu Hila Dan 209limor@gmail.com
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